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TENTATIVE Schedule of 2012 Events ** We are still working on volunteers so this is a

work in progress. Final schedule will be given upon check in.

Friday, June 15*

6:00-7:00 Arrive, check in, unpack, eat picnic
supper

7:00 Group Photo

7:00-7:30 Welcome and Orientation

7:30-8:30 Meet and Greet Icebreakers and other fur
games

8:30-9:30 Agility — 2 RINGS! Beginners &
Advanced (Arena)

9:30 “Night Howl” S’mores cookout!

9:45 Knot your average Contest (with your
dog )

10:00-10:30 Doggie Night Care / Free Time

10:30 Must be in assigned dorm

11:00 Lights Out!

Saturday, June 16"

*Each participant will have an individualized schedule and be part of group
that will rotate through activities throughout the day

6:00-7:30

6:30-7:30
8:00
7:45-8:15
8:30-9:00
9:00

9:00-9:45
10:00-10:45
11:00-11:45

12:00-1:00

1:00-1:45

2:00-2:45
3:00-3:45
4:00-4:30

Wake up, Doggie Care, get ready for
the day

Breakfast Served

Day Participants sign in & set up
Trail Tails - mini hike with Dogs
Morning Meeting Orientation
Coffee Hour for Parents ~ Meet and
greet other 4-H Parents with Mrs.
Davies in the Dining Hall

“Show me your showmanship” seminar
First Aid Kits —Pet First Aid

Getting Ready for the Ring -
Obedience Training Tips

All American themed BBQ Lunch~
Celebrating our mixed breed dogs!
(games, prizes)

Canine Good Citizen Tests/ Dog
Knowledge Study Group w/ focus on
ESE topics

Grooming Workshop

Barks and Crafts

Parents 4-H informational Workshop

Saturday, June 16* (cont’d)

4:00-4:30 Group Program*
4:30-5:00 Group Program*
5:00-5:30 “Eastern States a 4-Hers Prospective”
What to expect while there and why you
should attend~ presented by Amy
Davies
5:00-5:30 Saturday only people - Sign out, Pick up
your craft, and say good bye till next year
5:30-6:00 Doggie Care
6:00-7:00 A walk down memory lane~ themed dinne!
(prizes and entertainment)
7:00-7:30 Doggie Care
7:30-8:30 Annual Quiz Bowl ~ Jeopardy Challenge
Showdown
8:30-9:00 Group Program*
9:00 Ice Cream ShinDIG and Annual Ice
Cream eating contest!
9:30 Dog Relaxation with Massage Seminar
9:00-10:30  Night at the Movies - Popcorn and more!
10:00-10:30 Doggie Night Care
10:30 Dorm Time
11:00 Lights OUT!
Sunday, June 17*
6:30-7:30 Wake up, Doggie Care, get ready for the
day
7:00-8:00 Breakfast Served
8:00-8:30 Group Program *See Below*
8:30-10:45
e ~Agility Fun Match~
e Try out Flyball Station
e What breed am | most like? Game
e TBD station *

11:00-11:30
11:30

Awards Ceremony
Pick up Crafts, Pack Up, and Clean UP!

*Group Programs- The following seminars are

tentatively being planned: Airport
Security Beagles, Protection Training
Demonstration, Perfecting Obedience
Seminar, Open Demo




