



**Demonstration, Perfecting Obedience** 

Seminar, Open Demo

## TENTATIVE Schedule of 2012 Events \*\* We are still working on volunteers so this is a work in progress. Final schedule will be given upon check in.

Friday, June 15 <sup>th</sup>		Saturday, June 16 <sup>th</sup> (cont'd)	
6:00-7:00	Arrive, check in, unpack, eat picnic	4:00-4:30	Group Program*
0.00 7.00	supper	4:30-5:00	Group Program*
7:00	Group Photo	5:00-5:30	"Eastern States a 4-Hers Prospective"
7:00-7:30	Welcome and Orientation	2.00 2.20	What to expect while there and why you
7:30-8:30	Meet and Greet Icebreakers and other fur		should attend~ presented by Amy
	games		Davies
8:30-9:30	<b>Agility</b> – 2 RINGS! Beginners &	5:00-5:30	Saturday only people - Sign out, Pick up
	Advanced (Arena)		your craft, and say good bye till next year
9:30	"Night Howl" S'mores cookout!	5:30-6:00	Doggie Care
9:45	Knot your average Contest (with your	6:00-7:00	A walk down memory lane~ themed dinner
	dog)		(prizes and entertainment)
10:00-10:30	Doggie Night Care / Free Time	7:00-7:30	Doggie Care
10:30	Must be in assigned dorm	7:30-8:30	Annual Quiz Bowl ~ Jeopardy Challenge
11:00	Lights Out!		Showdown
		8:30-9:00	Group Program*
Saturday, Ju	ıne 16 <sup>th</sup>	9:00	Ice Cream ShinDIG and Annual Ice
	will have an individualized schedule and be part of group		Cream eating contest!
that will rotate thi	rough activities throughout the day	9:30	Dog Relaxation with Massage Seminar
6:00-7:30	Wake up, Doggie Care, get ready for	9:00-10:30	Night at the Movies - Popcorn and more!
	the day	10:00-10:30	Doggie Night Care
6:30-7:30	Breakfast Served	10:30	Dorm Time
8:00	Day Participants sign in & set up	11:00	Lights OUT!
7:45-8:15	Trail Tails - mini hike with Dogs		-
8:30-9:00	Morning Meeting Orientation	Sunday, June 17 <sup>th</sup>	
9:00	Coffee Hour for Parents ~ Meet and	6:30-7:30	Wake up, Doggie Care, get ready for the
	greet other 4-H Parents with Mrs.		day
0.00.0.45	Davies in the Dining Hall	7:00-8:00	Breakfast Served
9:00-9:45	"Show me your showmanship" seminar	8:00-8:30	Group Program *See Below*
10:00-10:45	First Aid Kits –Pet First Aid	8:30-10:45	-
11:00-11:45	Getting Ready for the Ring -	<ul><li>~Agility Fun Match~</li></ul>	
10 00 1 00	Obedience Training Tips	• Try or	ut Flyball Station
12:00-1:00	All American themed BBQ Lunch~	<ul> <li>What breed am I most like? Game</li> </ul>	
	Celebrating our mixed breed dogs!		station *
1 00 1 15	(games, prizes)	155	
1:00-1:45	Canine Good Citizen Tests/ Dog	11:00-11:30	Awards Ceremony
	Knowledge Study Group w/ focus on	11:30	Pick up Crafts, Pack Up, and Clean UP!
200245	ESE topics	11.50	Tiek up ciulis, i uek op, und cieun ci .
2:00-2:45	Grooming Workshop	*Cuora Duoguama The fellowing comingue and	
3:00-3:45	Barks and Crafts	*Group Programs- The following seminars are	
4:00-4:30	Parents 4-H informational Workshop		tentatively being planned: Airport
			Security Beagles, Protection Training